2023/2024
Jungen U14

Aufschlusselung

Freitag, 16.2.2024

10:30
12:20
14:10
16:00
17:50
19:30

Samstag, 17.2.2024

09:00
10:50
12:40
15:00
16:50
18:40

Sonntag, 18.2.2024

09:00
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WKK Wroclaw

BK NH Ostrava

PGE Spéjnia Stargard
WKK Wroclaw

BBA Komarno

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

UBC Mdnster
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Wroclaw
Polen

16.-18.02.2024

UBC Mdnster

SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
BBA Komarno

BK NH Ostrava

UBC Munster

PGE Spdjnia Stargard

BK NH Ostrava

BBA Komarno

PGE Spéjnia Stargard
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
PGE Spéjnia Stargard

BBA Komarno

UBC Minster
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2023/2024 Wroclaw

Jungen U14 [ Polen
16.-18.02.2024

10:50 E BBA Komarno E vs. E| BK NH Ostrava E|

12:40 E| WKK Wroclaw vs. E| SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
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